
Australian National Championships 2023 720 round
AA - Archery Australia (23AUS_03)
Samford Valley, From 30-09-2023 to 02-10-2023
Jury of Appeal: Maxworthy Anthony , Winston Graham
Organizing Committee: Alison Hagaman, Evans Mark

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 9601 MOYLAN Jay TAS TASMANIA M C M

B 7432 CRABTREE David WA WESTERN AUSTRALIA M C M

C 9792 ATTARIAN Ramin SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

2 A 206 ASLANIDIS Carmelo NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 23722 BIRD Ryan SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M C M

C 24414 BRACK Darren SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

3 A 30113 BIRD Chris VIC VICTORIA M C M

B 34649 EVANS Nathan WA WESTERN AUSTRALIA M C M

C 45 BRICE Scott SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

4 A 18317 CAMPBELL Mitchell NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 8044 COGHLAN Pat SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M C M

C 13821 LYE Jordan NQAA NORTH QUEENSLAND AA M C M

5 A 36996 FRENCH Patrick VIC VICTORIA M C M

B 35689 CHUTE Jason FIJ FIJI M C M

C 8780 BROSNAN Michael SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

6 A 9866 CARSON Jeffrey NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 1587 HAWES Brandon SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M C M

C 11923 HASTIE Shaun VIC VICTORIA M C M

7 A 8639 CARSON Dennis NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 24648 EVANS Dean WA WESTERN AUSTRALIA M C M

C 3112 MULLIGAN Peter NQAA NORTH QUEENSLAND AA M C M

8 A 9881 CHAMBERS-MCLEAN Jack NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 33634 KNOX Harry SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M C M

C 28496 DAVIS Christopher SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

9 A 27787 ELAVIA Farhad NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 6857 LIU Jersey VIC VICTORIA M C M

C 4079 MCNEILLY Hector NZL NEW ZEALAND M C M

10 A 16354 MARCHANT Pete NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 3099 JONES Ryan NZL NEW ZEALAND M C M

C 29529 DINNERVILLE Kieran SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

11 A 10170 MILNE Jonathon NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 26421 LANGE Michael SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M C M

C 20909 MAHON Joshua VIC VICTORIA M C M

12 A 38445 PHILIPS Wayne NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B FIJ_01 NADAN Patrick FIJ FIJI M C M

C 8830 HAGAMAN Scott SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

13 A 13747 ROBINSON Garry NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 39552 O'DOHERTY Seton SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

C 14837 ZAHNER Michael SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

14 A 22499 SHIM Sho NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 23328 RETSCHKO Conrad VIC VICTORIA M C M

C 4140 OLEXIENKO Justin SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

15 A 1776 OOSTHUIZEN Danie WA WESTERN AUSTRALIA M C M

B NZL_01 TRIM Ben NZL NEW ZEALAND M C M

C 25688 SYMONS Michael SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

16 A 7743 SINCLAIR Damien VIC VICTORIA M C M

B 35029 JENKINSON Benjamin SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

C 39551 O'DOHERTY Troy SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

17 A 8066 NEVE Harry SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M C M

B 33499 TEELOW Daniel NQAA NORTH QUEENSLAND AA M C M

C 2877 ROODT Frans SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M

18 A 293 SUN Ken NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 24958 WILDMAN Bailey SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M C M

C 17177 WRAY Jakob VIC VICTORIA M C M

19 A 32804 THORNYCROFT Alban NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M C M

B 30502 STRIDE Nathaniel WA WESTERN AUSTRALIA M C M

C 23416 SORGER Siegfried SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M C M
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20 A 8894 MORGAN Rachel ACT AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY W C W

B 38446 DEGER Lisa NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W C W

C 26937 AZLI Lily SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W C W

21 A 13748 ROBINSON Katrina NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W C W

B 20663 TWINING Anna SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W C W

C 24912 OOSTHUIZEN Corleen WA WESTERN AUSTRALIA W C W

22 A 13624 DUNN Melissa-Ann NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W C W

B 24970 BIRD Amanda SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W C W

C 11924 HASTIE Faith VIC VICTORIA W C W

23 A 36628 BRICE Kylie SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W C W

B 8690 HYDE Fiona NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W C W

C 24363 GRAHAM Georgina SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W C W

24 A 20793 ROUX Liezel-Marie SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W C W

B 19375 LEE Ameera Christina NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W C W

C 13936 MILLS Rhiannon SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W C W

25 A 26121 RANDLE Elizabeth SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W C W

B 15538 MOLLEMA Alyssa NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W C W

C 23089 SOUTHALL Sophia VIC VICTORIA W C W

26 A 39550 O'DOHERTY Penny SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W C W

B NZL_02 WASSILIEFF Isabella NZL NEW ZEALAND W C W

C 7214 DARBY Rebecca SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W C W

27 A 33784 SCOTT Michaela VIC VICTORIA W C W

B 21204 PARKER Holly NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W C W

C 35108 TANNER Melissa-anne SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W C W

28 A 27107 GOODING Ross VIC VICTORIA M BR M

B 15681 BARTLETT Mark ACT AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY M BR M

C 39740 VENUGOPAL Appu SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M BR M

29 A 8208 SUDARIO Felix NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M BR M

B 34969 SIMS Adam SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M BR M

C 2912 TYACK Colin SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M BR M

30 A 33832 ALMARIO Cirilo NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M BR M

B 27175 CLARK Xavier WA WESTERN AUSTRALIA M BR M

C 8715 SCHILLING Michael SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M BR M

31 A 37038 FOSTER Simon ACT AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY M BR M

B 27597 BESSE Claude NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M BR M

C 34952 PETERS Richard SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M BR M

32 A 35076 PORTER Stacy SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M BR M

B 11712 SIM Norman NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M BR M

C 9462 SLADE Mark VIC VICTORIA M BR M

33 A 24685 CANDRA Darren NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M BR M

B 28592 ROWLISON Neil NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M BR M

C NZL_03 HOOLE Kerry NZL NEW ZEALAND M BR M

34 A 21470 NIMMO Matthew SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M BR M

B 8901 FISHER Michael NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M BR M

C 36405 READING John VIC VICTORIA M BR M

35 A 38745 MOORE Giles SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M BR M

B 23378 GOIK Con NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M BR M

C 19983 DUNNING Nigel TAS TASMANIA M BR M

36 A 8850 GILL Philip SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M BR M

B 37081 GRANGER Greg NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M BR M

C NZL_04 WALTERS Regan NZL NEW ZEALAND M BR M

37 A 29996 BARKER Malcolm VIC VICTORIA M BR M

B 22500 HANSFORD Tracey NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W BR W

C 38819 HU May VIC VICTORIA W BR W

38 A 18843 AMENT Amanda SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W BR W

B 40034 FRYZ B Katskin NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W BR W

C 6385 FAIRWEATHER Nicky SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W BR W
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39 A 27171 BOYD Gaynor SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W BR W

B 2005 HOLE Elizabeth NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W BR W

C 7991 RIECKMANN Marianne SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W BR W

40 A 33620 DENMAN Sarah SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W BR W

B 13510 MURRAY Donna NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W BR W

C

41 A 33327 STREET Julia VIC VICTORIA W BR W

B 35061 MCPHEE Colleen SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W BR W

C

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 19751 DELOS REYES Eduardo ACT AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY M R M

B 26974 BARNETT Michael NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

C 26938 AZLI Fairuz SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M R M

2 A 24526 CRAWLEY Jai VIC VICTORIA M R M

B FIJ_02 SOLANKI Rajiv FIJ FIJI M R M

C 36530 BRODIE Beau SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

3 A 9730 DARCY Astin VIC VICTORIA M R M

B FIJ_03 FONG George FIJ FIJI M R M

C 34953 CHAN Kai Yip SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

4 A 18604 BOUKOUVALAS Peter NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

B 30858 WAERAAS Patrick SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M R M

C 7876 BESSELL Ian TAS TASMANIA M R M

5 A 39732 HAMPSTEAD Sean NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

B 28430 AZLI James SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M R M

C 19744 KENTON-SMITH Taymon SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

6 A 21849 JACKSON Christopher ACT AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY M R M

B 4522 HURNALL Jason NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

C 489 GAZE James VIC VICTORIA M R M

7 A 7001 KYRIAZIS Nicholas NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

B 6708 CAON Daniel SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M R M

C 24581 GRAY Archer VIC VICTORIA M R M

8 A FIJ_04 GOUNDER Kavi FIJ FIJI M R M

B 34912 CODY James SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

C 6812 KUHRAU Markus VIC VICTORIA M R M

9 A FIJ_05 KIRK Nathan FIJ FIJI M R M

B 31132 CRAIGIE Dirk SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

C 8630 LEBROCQ Andrew NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

10 A 9869 DALL Ian SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M R M

B 11635 NEVILLE Joseph ACT AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY M R M

C 32614 LEE Lachlan NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

11 A 4483 DE MELLO Chris SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M R M

B
C 5077 ROCK Dylan SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

12 A 2302 ORTEGA Jorge VIC VICTORIA M R M

B 36731 SHAPCOTT Jett SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

C 8825 TYACK Ryan SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

13 A 26617 SMITH Alex ACT AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY M R M

B 28961 MILLAR David NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

C 20485 ISLES Casey SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M R M

14 A 1327 STEINER Marek NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

B 8806 GREITSCHUS Jarryd SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

C 22487 WILLIS Patrick SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

15 A 21174 TSE Branden NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

B 8080 OPIE Greg SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M R M

C 7399 WORTH Taylor SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

16 A 12693 UPSTON Eddie NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

B 8392 WILSON Kane NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M
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C 30845 HOLLAND Thomas SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

17 A 12694 VASILIADES Giorgio NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

B 13045 TONIZZO Zachary VIC VICTORIA M R M

C 34449 LIU Wei Hao SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

18 A 23957 ZAMAN Riasat NSW NEW SOUTH WALES M R M

B 39330 THOMAS Rob SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA M R M

C 28955 MASONWELLS Mathew SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

19 A 7589 POTTS Alec VIC VICTORIA M R M

B 21471 NIMMO Clay SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

C 28715 TURNER Hugh SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

20 A 30867 SMITH Ashley VIC VICTORIA M R M

B EGY_01 DEMYAN Maged EGY EGYPT M R M

C 22384 MARSH Riley SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS M R M

21 A 8539 BRYEN Tracy NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

B 20496 OKTRININDA Imalia NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

C 27967 LI Qi VIC VICTORIA W R W

22 A 14838 CARSON Ella-Rose NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

B 6130 BOYLE Madeline VIC VICTORIA W R W

C 9308 LIM Yi Wen WA WESTERN AUSTRALIA W R W

23 A 10097 CHEAH Chevyone NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

B 15754 BEZZINA Lara SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W R W

C 32964 GODYN Kinga SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W R W

24 A 28328 CHOO Tara NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

B 37066 SLARKE Bree NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

C 30109 FAVRE Christine SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W R W

25 A 8671 FEENEY Alexandra NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

B 36146 KENNEDY Celeste SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W R W

C 5989 HAYWOOD Sarah TAS TASMANIA W R W

26 A 21738 MULLER AmberLeigh TAS TASMANIA W R W

B FIJ_06 PRASAD Chaandvi FIJ FIJI W R W

C 7052 HEALING Bronwyn SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W R W

27 A 28486 KIM Yeji NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

B 35343 MONKMAN Heidi SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W R W

C 24484 CROUCH Emma SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W R W

28 A 6684 PAEGLIS Laura VIC VICTORIA W R W

B EGY_02 SHARAFELDIN Linda EGY EGYPT W R W

C 4258 EVANS Delia SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W R W

29 A 29969 PANETTA Mariagrazia SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W R W

B 37296 CHAN Isabelle SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W R W

C 23869 LLOYD Jessica SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W R W

30 A 36965 KURENKOVA Mariia NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

B 29782 GRZEMSKI Imogen VIC VICTORIA W R W

C 35930 JENNINGS Amanda SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W R W

31 A 20809 LAVENDER Kim NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

B 30705 WHITE Louisa VIC VICTORIA W R W

C NZL_05 HARRISON Julia NZL NEW ZEALAND W R W

32 A 38744 MOORE Larni SQAS SOUTH QUEENSLAND AS W R W

B 6949 TREZISE Laura NSW NEW SOUTH WALES W R W

C 9312 CAIN Keeley SA SOUTH AUSTRALIA W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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